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Breakfast
BANANA FOSTER FRENCH TOAST 5,000 Rwf
Two slices of milk bread toppedwith french banana
served honey or pone coke syrup.

MORNING SUNRISE 8,000 Rwf
BREAKFAST MINI PIZZA 5,000 Rwf
Tomato, beef sausage, eggs and mozzarella cheese.

FAVOURITE EGGS OF YOUR CHOICE 7,000 Rwf
BEEF BURRITO 7,000 Rwf
Mincedmeat loaded with vegetable, spices and
Cheese served with avocado salsa.

HEALTHY VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 7,000 Rwf

Boiled egg, tomato salad, fried spinach, toasted
White/brown bread topped with fried mushroom
And fruit salad on the side.

BUTTER MILK PANCAKE 7,000 Rwf
AVOCADO TOAST 7,000 Rwf
FISHERMAN’S BREAKFAST 10,000 Rwf
CHEF BREAKFAST 7,000 Rwf

Snacks
MIGANO SPECIAL CHICKEN WINGS 6,000 Rwf
Stir-fried chicken wings with vegetables served
With either chips, wedges & salad

BEEF SAMOSAS (PAIR)
VEGETABLE SAMOSA (PAIR)

3,000 Rwf
2,500 Rwf

White Chapati 1,000 Rwf
Brown chapati 1,500 Rwf
PLAIN CHIPS 5000 Rwf
MASALA CHIPS 6,000 Rwf
PLANTAIN CHIPS (Mizuzu) 6,000 Rwf



Soups
CARROT AND SPINACH SOUPS 5,000 Rwf

MIXED VEGETABLE SOUP 6,000 Rwf

PUMPKIN SOUP 5,000 Rwf

CARROT AND GINGER SOUP 5,000 Rwf

CREAM MUSHROOMS SOUP 6,000 Rwf

CLEAR CHICKEN SOUP WITH NOODLES 6,000 Rwf

CLEAR CHICKEN VEGETABLES MUSHROOM
SOUP WITH NOODLES 6,000 Rwf

CLEAR VEG SOUP WITH NOODLES 7,000 Rwf

Salads
TUNA PASTA SALAD 7,000 Rwf
Pasta mixed with vegetable tuna fish, dressed
With fresh mayonnaise & garlic bread

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD 7,000 Rwf
Crispy lettuce tossed with traditional Caesar salad dressing,
chicken, parmesan cheese and crunchy
croutons.

COMBO SALAD 7,000 Rwf
STUFFED AVOCADO TUNA SALAD 8,000 Rwf

Two half avocado stuffed with tuna fish and french
Salad served with garlic bread.

TROPICAL CHICKEN SALAD 8,000 Rwf
CAPRICE SALAD 5,000 Rwf

Rwf tomato slices, mozzarella cheese garnished in
Balsamic vinegar served with garlic bread

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKPEA SALAD 6,000 Rwf
Sliced fresh garden vegetable, chickpeas, sweet corns and
herbs

Above served with dressings of your choice



Kiddies Corner.
CHICKEN NUGGETS 6,000 Rwf
Chicken breast chopped cubes served with fries.

SPAGHETTI & MEAT BALLS 6,000 Rwf
MINI BURGER 6,000 Rwf

Beef, chicken or fish

FISH FINGERS 7,000 Rwf

Starters
SOUP OF THE DAY SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD 5,000 Rwf

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 2,500 Rwf

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN WINGS 5,000 Rwf

CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS 7,000 Rwf

CRISPY GARLIC BREAD 1,000 Rwf

BANANA CHIPS SERVED WITH GUACAMOLE 4,000 Rwf



Sandwiches
(A CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN BREAD).

CLASSIC VEGETABLE CHEESE SANDWICH 7,000 Rwf

Simple hearty sandwich of finely cut seasonal veg and
Fine cheese.

TUNA SANDWICH 7,500 Rwf

Tuna mixed with seasonal vegetables

PESTO CHICKEN SANDWICH 9,000 Rwf

Tender grilled chicken with tomatoes, lettuce and
Onions

MIGANO SPECIAL SANDWICH 8,000 Rwf
Chicken and omelette with fresh vegetables

MIGANO CLUB SANDWICH 10,000 Rwf

Triple decked sandwich of sliced roasted beef and
Grilled chicken breast, gouda cheese, tomatoes,
onions and mayonnaise.

CHICKEN MAYO SANDWICH 8,000 Rwf

Tender chicken breast on lettuce, tomatoes,
onions, cucumber & mayonnaise

AVOCADO SANDWICH 5,000 Rwf

A spread of rich avocado on bread, tomato
Slices and onion rings

GRILLED BEEF STEAK SANDWICH 8,000 Rwf
Grilled beef steak on onion slices. Tomato,

lettuce and mayonnaise.

TUNA SANDWICH 8,000 Rwf
Tuna fish chunks mixed with vegetables and cheese

CHEESE AND TOMATO SANDWICH 6,000 Rwf

All Sandwiches are Served With Fries Or Potato Wedges



Migano Burgers
PURE BEEF BURGER 8,000 Rwf

Grilled beef burger topped with lettuce,
onions, tomatoes, mustard & mayonnaise

MONSTER BEEF BURGER 9,000 Rwf

Grilled burger topped with cheese, fried egg,
lettuce, tomatoes, mustard, mayonnaise

DOUBLE BEEF CHEESE BURGER 10,000 Rwf

Two grilled beef burger topped with lettuce,
onion, tomatoes, mustard, mayonnaise

BBQ BEEF BURGER 8,000 Rwf

Barbequed beef burger toppedwith mustard
Or mayonnaise

BBQ CHICKEN BURGER 8,000 RWF

Barbequed chicken burger topped with mustard
Or mayonnaise

CHICKEN BURGER 9,000 Rwf

Grilled chicken burger topped with onions,
lettuce. Tomatoes, mustard or mayonnaise.

VEGETABLE BURGER 7,000 Rwf

Mixed vegetable burger topped with lettuce,
onions, tomatoes, mustard or mayonnaise

FISH BURGER 9,000 Rwf

Marinated crisps fish burger served with
Tartar sauce

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN BBQ BURGER 9,000 Rwf

Grilled spiced chicken breast topped with
Grilled pineapple, fresh onion rings, shredded
Lettuce, tomatoes bbq sauce

BEEF CHEESE BURGER 9,000 Rwf

All Burgers Served With Coleslaw Salad, Wedges Or Fries



Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI 10,000 Rwf

Strips of chicken sauteed with fresh broccoli

CHICKEN LAZONE 9,000 Rwf

Chicken breast in creamy hot sauce served with
Either rice or pasta or potatoes and vegetable garnish

PARMESAN CHICKEN 10.000 Rwf

Bread crumbed chicken on a bed of spinach and
Tomato sauce then topped with parmesan cheese
And served with either pasta or rice or wedges

CREAMY COCONUT MILK CHICKEN 10,000 Rwf

Boneless chicken cubes in creamy coconut and
Tomato sauce with fresh basil sprinkles

HULI HULI CHICKEN 9,000 Rwf

Boneless cubes of chicken in a rich sweet chilli sauce

CHICKEN CURRY 10,000 Rwf

Tender chicken breast cooked in spiced curry paste

CHINESE ORANGE CHICKEN 9,000 Rwf

Boneless chicken breast cooked in orange sauce

CHICKEN BROCHETTE 10,000 Rwf

Two grilled skewers of marinated chicken breast
With onions, green pepper & tomato

STIR-FRIED CHICKEN 10,000 Rwf

Strips of chicken sauteed with mixed veges

SPICY CHICKEN 10,000 Rwf

Spicy hot chicken cubes in red sauce

SUPREMACY CHICKEN 10,000 Rwf

Well marinated grilled chicken breast

ROASTED CHICKEN 10,000 Rwf
Well marinated roasted chicken thigh

THAI PEANUT CHICKEN 10,000 Rwf

Tender chicken cubes cooked in peanut sauce

CASHEW NUT CHICKEN CURRY 10,000 Rwf

Tender chicken cubes cooked in cashew nut and tomato sauce

KUKU PAKA 10,000 Rwf
Cubes of chicken in spicy swahili sauce

CHICKENWITH CASHEW NUTS 10,000 Rwf

Stir-fried chicken cubes with vegetables and cashew nuts



Beef Dishes
MINI STEAKWITH BALSAMIC ONION GRAVY 8,000 Rwf

Three pieces mini steak in balsamic vinegar onion
Gravy served with rice, potato wedges, chips,
Boiled potatoes, banana plantain.

BEEF BROCHETTE 8,000 Rwf

Two skewers of marinated beef fillet grilled with
Onion, green pepper and tomato

BEEF STROGANOFF PASTA 9,000 Rwf

Beef in creamy mushroom sauce served with
Pasta or spaghetti

MIGNON STEAK 10,000 Rwf

Well-made steak with spinach served on hot pan

BEEF LOMEIN 8,000 Rwf

Stir-fried noodles with beef and vegetables

MIGANO BEEF STIR FRY 9,000 Rwf

Strips of beef sauteed with vegetables and soy sauce

GRILLED FILLET STEAK 9,000 Rwf

Grilled fillet, topped with fried mushrooms sauce.

BEEF GOULASH 9,000 Rwf

Beef cubes simmered in stew served with chapati.

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI 9,000 Rwf
Beef cubes stir-fried with fresh broccoli



Fish Dishes
WHOLE TILAPIA FISH 15,000 Rwf

Grilled fresh whole tilapia

CHINESE CHILLY FISH 10,000 Rwf

Fish cubes tossed in vegetables & spicy chilly sauce.

FISH & CHIPS 10,000 RWF

Coated deep fried tilapia fillet with chips

GRILLED PAN TILAPIA 10,000 RWF

Marinated grilled tilapia fillet

GARLIC RICE PRAWN 15,000 Rwf

Garlic fried prawns in vegetable rice

GRILLED OCTOPUS 15,000 Rwf

Grilled octopus with lemon & oregano served with rice

KING FISH STEAK 15,000 Rwf

King fish steak with lemon garlic butter

FISH CURRY 10,000 Rwf

Fish cubes cooked in curry paste

MIGANO COCONUT STEWED FISH 10,000 Rwf

Nile perch cubes stewed in coconut sauce

STIR-FRIED FISH WITH BROCCOLI 10,000 Rwf

Stir fried nile perch cubes with fresh broccoli

FISH TACOS 10,000 Rwf
Three small tortilla cuts filled with stir-fried fish
With cabbage topped with guacamole
Served with beans and beetroot



Indian Corner
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH 8,000 Rwf

Goat meat cooked in onion gravy.

CHICKEN SHAHI KOROMA 10,000 Rwf

Marinated boneless chicken cubes cooked in
yoghurt. Cashew nuts, paneer cheese and a dash
of cardamon powder.

MATAR PANEER 6,000 Rwf

Mix of paneer and fresh green peas served

PALAK PANEER 7,000 Rwf

Mix of paneer cheese in a smooth creamy and
delicious spinach gravy.

Vegetarian Stand
.

THAI VEGETABLE CURRY 8,000 Rwf

Assorted Fresh Tropical Vegetables Curry Stewwith Peanut Butter.

VEGETABLE STEW 8,000 Rwf

A Combination Of Fresh Seasonal Vegetables Stew

BEANS OR FRESH GARDEN PEAS STEW 8,000 Rwf

Made To Your Choice



Pastas
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE 8,000 Rwf

Spaghetti & minced meat topped with cheese

STIR-FRIED SPAGHETTI 8,000 Rwf

With a choice of chicken, beef or fish

STIR FRIED SPAGHETTI & VEGETABLES 6,000 Rwf

MIGANO PASTA PENNE OR SPAGHETTI 7,000 Rwf

Tomato sauce or mushroom sauce cooked with
Chicken or beef and cheese

PENNE MUSHROOM 7,000 Rwf

Pasta penne in creamy mushroom sauce

SPAGHETTI ARABIATA 7,000 Rwf

Fresh tomato sauce, parmesan cheese and
fresh chilly.

CHICKEN ALFREDO 9,000 Rwf

Creamy sauce with chicken mushrooms, fresh garlic,

onions, and parmesan cheese.

LASAGNIA PASTA 8,000 Rwf

Pizza
CALZONE PIZZA (CHICKEN OR BEEF) 9,000 Rwf

Crispy Crust Half-moon Shaped Pizza StuffedWith
Either Chicken Or Beef.

CHICKEN PIZZA 9,000 Rwf

Chicken, Tomatoes, Cheese

MARGARITA PIZZA 6,000 Rwf

Tomatoes, Cheese & Oregano

MIGANO HAWAIIAN PIZZA 9,000 Rwf

Pineapple, Beef, Cheese, Onion, Tomatoes, Green
Pepper & Oregano

Beef steak pizza 8,000 Rwf
Beef Tomatoes, Onions & Green Pepper

VEGETABLE PIZZA 8,000 Rwf

A Bed Of Green Pepper, Tomatoes Onions
Mushrooms And Mozzarella Cheese

Four season pizza 10,000 Rwf

A Spread Of Chicken, Beef Steak, Vegetables,
Tuna Fish And Mozzarella Cheese



Wraps
BEEF WRAPS 6,000 Rwf

CHICKEN WRAPS 8,000 Rwf

VEGETABLE WRAPS 5,000 Rwf

MIGANO ROLEX 7,000 Rwf

Shredded beef, fresh veggie salad wrapped in
homemade chapati, served with chips or wedges

Dressings
LEMON VINAIGRETTE 700 Rwf

FRENCH MUSTARD VINAIGRETTE 700 Rwf

LIGHT MAYONNAISE 700 Rwf

OLIVE OIL LEMON VINAIGRETTE 700 Rwf

RANCH DRESSING 700 Rwf
sour cream, mayonnaise, lemon juice, garlic, mustard
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE 700Rwf

Apple cider, balsamic vinegar, mustard

APPLE CIDER DRESSING 700 Rwf

Apple cider, honey, tarragon

AIOLI DRESSING 700 Rwf

Mayonnaise, mustard, garlic, white pepper, lemon.
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Coffee
SINGLE DOUBLE

Cappuccino 2,500 RWF 3,500 RWF

Espresso Single 2,000 RWF 2,500 RWF

Espresso Macchiato 3,000 RWF

Black Coffee 3,000 RWF

African Coffee 3,000 RWF

English Coffee 2,500 RWF

Americano 2,500 RWF

Caffe Latte 3,000 RWF

Caffe Mocha 4,000 RWF

Caramel Macchiato 3,500 RWF

Chai Latte 3,000 RWF

Caramel Mocha 4,500 RWF

Flat White 3,000 RWF

Espresso Conar Pana

Tea
African Tea

Black Tea

3,000 RWF

2,500 RWF

With A Choice Of Ginger Spice

English Tea 3,000 RWF

Hot Chocolate 3,000 RWF

Green Tea 2,500 RWF

Spiced Masala Tea 4,000 RWF

Fresh Mint Tea 3,000 RWF

Herbal Tea 3,000 RWF
Spiced Tea 4,000 RWF

(Cum in, Pepper Mint , Lemon, Ginger , Earl Grey)

Migano Dawa Tea 5,000RWF



Frappuccino
Mocha 5,000 RWF

Caramel 5,000 RWF

Vanilla Bean 5,000 RWF

Iced Drinks
Iced Coffee 3,000 RWF

Iced Mocha 4,500 RWF

Iced Cafe Latte 3,500 RWF

Iced Cappuccino 3,000 RWF

Classic Iced Tea 3,000 RWF

Iced Caramel Mocha 4,000 RWF

Lemonade 3,000 RWF

Iced Lemon Tea 3,000 RWF

Passion Ice tea 2500RWF

Iced Strawberry Latte 3,000RWF

Ice Cream Latte 3,500RWF

Other Drinks
Plastic Soda 2,000 RWF

Bottled Soda 1,000 RWF



Smoothies
Tropical Smoothie 3,500 RWF

Banana, Pawpaw, Mango & Vanilla Yoghurtipsum

Mango Maniac 3,500 RWF

Mango, Orange, Pineapple, Ginger & Vanilla Yoghurt

Nutty Smoothie 4,000 RWF

Peanut Butter, Mango, Banana, & Yoghurt

Barista Sun Caribbean 3,500 RWF

Apple, Mango, Mint Juice & Yoghurt

Frullato 3,500 RWF

Ice Cream BlendedWith Any Fruit Of Your Choice

Snow White 3,500 RWF

Avocado, Banana, Yoghurt

Peanut Butter Moo’d 4,000 RWF

Banana, Chocolate, Peanut, Yoghurt

Strawberry Mango Smoothie 4,000 RWF

Fresh Strawberry, Mango, Vanilla & Yoghurt

Funky Monkey 3,500 RWF

Banana, Cinnamon, Chocolate Powder & Vanilla Yoghurt

Raspberry Banana Smoothie 3,500 RWF

Banana, Fresh Strawberry, Orange, Honey, Vanilla
Ice Cream & Ice Crush

WATERMELON JUICE 2,500 RWF

Migano Shakes
StrawberryMilkshake

Chocolate Milkshake

Vanilla Milkshake

Mango Milkshake

Oreo Milkshake

5,000 Rwf

5,000 Rwf

5,000 Rwf

5,000 Rwf

5,000 Rwf



Seasonal Juices & Drinks
Achoice of Mango, Passion, Pineapple,

Fresh Pineapples juice
Fresh moctail juice
Avocado, Papaya or Watermelon
Cocktail Juice
Mango
Fizzy Lemonade
Peach lemonade
Coffee lemonade

2,500 RWF
4,000rwf
2,000 RWF
3,000 RWF
3,500 RWF
4,000 RWF
4,000 RWF
4,000 RWF

(Apple, Soda Water, Mint)

Spicy Fresh Mint Lemonade 3,000 RWF

(Pure Lemonade with Fresh Mint Leaves)

Sparkling Strawberry Lemonade 3,500 RWF

(Fresh strawberry Blended with Lemon, Ice
cubes & Sparkling Water)

Rainbow 3,000 RWF

(Orange , Watermelo n, Apple & B eetroot)

Mocktail of Your Choice 4,000 RWF

Mineral Water 1,000 RWF

All Sodas 1,000 RWF

Special Juices
Pineapple Crush 3,000 RWF

Migano Thirst Quencher 3,500 RWF

(Mixture of Mango, Beetroot & Carrot)

Migano Show off 4,000RWF

(Ablend of Mango, Banana & VanillaIce cream)

Ultimate Stingy Booster 4,000 RWF

(Fresh Ginger, Carrot, Pineapple, Mangoes &
Strawberries Blend)

Signature Drinks;
Bob Marley 4,000 RWF

Tree tomato, watermelon, strawberry, mango,
avocado & Celery Banana, Pineapple, Mango
blended with fresh mint
Aloha 4,000 RWF

(Banana, Pineapple, Mango blended with fresh mint)

Muffins 600 RWF

Marble Cake 700 RWF



Detoxes
Migano Paradise 3,500 Rwf
(Passion, Carrot, Ginger & Honey)
Immune Booster 3,500 Rwf
(Beetroot, Pineapple, Ginger & Lemon)
Gusukura 3,500 Rwf
(Fresh pineapple, Cucumber, Ginger & Honey)
Coffee Detox 4,500 Rwf
(Espresso, Strawberry Syrup, Ice Cubes, Sprite Soda)
Pineapple & Cucumber Detox 4,000 Rwf

Pastries & Desserts
Muffins 600 Rwf
(Chocolate, Banana, lemon or Vanilla )

Marble Cake 700 Rwf

Afrogato 3,500 Rwf

(A Scoop of Ice Cream served on a Shot of Espresso)

Mojitos
Passion Mojito 4,000 Rwf

Strawberry Mojito 5,000 Rwf

Classic Mojito 2,500 Rwf

Virgin Mojito 5,000 Rwf

Kiwi Mojito 5,000 Rwf

Peach Mojito 5,000 Rwf

Watermelon Mojito 3,500 Rwf

Ice Cream
Ice cream Sundae 6,000 RWF

Three scoops of your choice garnished with
chocolate syrup

Banana Split 5,000 RWF

Ice Cream Scoop 2,000 RWF

Fresh Fruit Salad & A scoop of Ice cream 4,500 RWF

Fruit Platter 5,000 RWF



Location: KG 676 St, Kigali, Rwanda

FOR ORDERS CALL
0790 000 007
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Location: NR 4 RD, 43, Rwanda
For Reservation: 0783 971 746

FOR ORDERS CALL
0783 971 050
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Location: RN 4 Ave de Independence,
Rubavu, Rwanda

FOR ORDERS CALL
0782 110 344
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	BANANA FOSTER FRENCH TOAST5,000 Rwf
	MORNING SUNRISE8,000 Rwf
	HEALTHY VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST7,000 Rwf

	Snacks
	MIGANO SPECIAL CHICKEN WINGS6,000 Rwf

	Soups
	Salads
	TUNA PASTA SALAD7,000 Rwf
	CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD7,000 Rwf
	COMBO SALAD7,000 Rwf STUFFED AVOCADO TUNA SALAD8
	TROPICAL CHICKEN SALAD8,000 Rwf
	MEDITERRANEAN CHICKPEA SALAD6,000 Rwf

	Kiddies Corner.
	CHICKEN NUGGETS6,000 Rwf
	SPAGHETTI & MEAT BALLS6,000 Rwf
	FISH FINGERS7,000 Rwf

	Starters
	CLASSIC VEGETABLE CHEESE SANDWICH 7,000 Rwf
	TUNA SANDWICH7,500 Rwf
	PESTO CHICKEN SANDWICH9,000 Rwf
	MIGANO SPECIAL SANDWICH8,000 Rwf
	MIGANO CLUB SANDWICH10,000 Rwf
	CHICKEN MAYO SANDWICH8,000 Rwf
	AVOCADO SANDWICH5,000 Rwf
	GRILLED BEEF STEAK SANDWICH 8,000 Rwf
	TUNA SANDWICH8,000 Rwf
	CHEESE AND TOMATO SANDWICH6,000 Rwf
	PURE BEEF BURGER8,000 Rwf
	MONSTER BEEF BURGER9,000 Rwf
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	GRILLED PAN TILAPIA10,000 RWF
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	GRILLED OCTOPUS15,000 Rwf
	KING FISH STEAK15,000 Rwf
	FISH CURRY10,000 Rwf
	MIGANO COCONUT STEWED FISH10,000 Rwf
	STIR-FRIED FISH WITH BROCCOLI10,000 Rwf
	FISH TACOS10,000 Rwf
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	MUTTON ROGAN JOSH8,000 Rwf
	CHICKEN SHAHI KOROMA10,000 Rwf
	MATAR PANEER6,000 Rwf
	PALAK PANEER7,000 Rwf

	Vegetarian Stand
	THAI VEGETABLE CURRY8,000 Rwf
	VEGETABLE STEW8,000 Rwf
	BEANS OR FRESH GARDEN PEAS STEW8,000 Rwf

	Pastas
	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE8,000 Rwf
	STIR-FRIED SPAGHETTI8,000 Rwf
	STIR FRIED SPAGHETTI & VEGETABLES6,000 Rwf MIGANO
	PENNE MUSHROOM7,000 Rwf
	SPAGHETTI ARABIATA7,000 Rwf
	CHICKEN ALFREDO 9,000 Rwf
	LASAGNIA PASTA8,000 Rwf

	Pizza
	CALZONE PIZZA (CHICKEN OR BEEF)9,000 Rwf
	CHICKEN PIZZA9,000 Rwf
	MARGARITA PIZZA6,000 Rwf
	MIGANO HAWAIIAN PIZZA9,000 Rwf
	Beef steak pizza8,000 Rwf
	VEGETABLE PIZZA8,000 Rwf
	Four season pizza10,000 Rwf

	Wraps
	Dressings
	LEMON VINAIGRETTE700 Rwf FRENCH MUSTARD VINAIGRET
	BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE700Rwf
	APPLE CIDER DRESSING700 Rwf
	AIOLI DRESSING700 Rwf
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